- H9900	POP1000
The Max + Plant A	Marco Family Climited Partnership
Requester's Name	
7000 Island Bauley Address	EONE # OFE, Dros
City/State/Zip Phone	0
City/State/Zip Phone	
	02 SECTALL
	Office Use Only
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOC	
	ES ≥ O
, 1. (Corporation Name)	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
2.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
3.	
(Corporation Name)	(Document #) 0000063003900
4.	-08/05/0201072008 ***1750.00 ***1750.00
(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
☐ Walk in ☐ Pick up time	Certified Copy
☐ Mail out ☐ Will wait	Photocopy
— INMIT OUT	Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS
Profit	Amendment
Not for Profit	Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
Limited Liability Domestication	Change of Registered Agent Dissolution/Withdrawal
Other	Merger
Name Availability OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
Document Annual Report	☐ Foreign ← Service & Ollidani
Examiner Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership
Updater 500	Reinstatement Trademark
No oler	Other
verityer t.C.	p *
Ackno:/ledgement CR2E031(7/97)DCC	Examiner's Initials
W. P. Verifyer DCC	anaituaristras priesaron
	to \$1,076,839.00



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Jim Smith Secretary of State

August 7, 2002

THE MAX & PEARL A. MARCO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 7000 ISLAND BOULEVARD, STE. #2402 MIAMI, FL 33160

SUBJECT: THE MAX & PEARL A. MARCO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP Ref. Number: A98000001409

We have received your document for THE MAX & PEARL A. MARCO FAMILY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP and your check(s) totaling \$2276.25. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The Contributions you list in block 10 of the Uniform Business Report and the amount you list on the Supplemental Affidavit needs to be the same. The Uniform Business Report can not be a larger amount than the Supplemental Affidavit.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 202A00047198

DAVID FAX 201-767-1164

SUPPLEMENTAL AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned general partners of The Max 5 Pearl A. Marco Family Umited
Partners, a
Florida Limited Partnership, executed this supplemental affidavit filed pursuant to section 620.112, Florida Statutes.
The total amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners is: \$ 1.076,839.
This 31 day of <u>Ocember</u> , 19 8001 3 8
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT. Under penalties of perjury I declare that I have read the foregoing and that the facts are true, to the best of my knowledge and belief. General Partner(s)
General Partner(s) X Max Marco X Pearl Que Max Marco X Pearl Que Max Part A. Marco
Fees: \$7 per \$1000, based on additional contributions Minimum \$ 52.50 Maximum \$1750.00

Make checks payable to Florida Department of State and mail to:
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314